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Department of Health
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Department of Health
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Entity

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
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Date

03/06/2020
19/06/2020
01/06/2020
18/06/2020
16/06/2020
03/06/2020
01/06/2020
25/06/2020
04/06/2020
01/06/2020
17/06/2020
23/06/2020
03/06/2020
15/06/2020
16/06/2020
23/06/2020
30/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
15/06/2020
03/06/2020
08/06/2020
25/06/2020
08/06/2020
25/06/2020
15/06/2020
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Expense Type

Audit Fees : Internal

Computer Software / Licence Fees
Software Support

Computer Hardware Purchases
Electricity

Capital Non Pay Costs

Patient Transport Services Contract
Patient Transport Services Contract
Computer Software / Licence Fees
External Consultancy Fees

Blood Transfusions

Insurance

Various Consumables

Various Consumables

Various Consumables

Various Consumables

Various Consumables

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Anti-TNF Drugs

Healthcare Services

Rates

Capital Non Pay Costs

Computer Software / Licence Fees
Computer Software / Licence Fees
External Consultancy Fees

Expense Area
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
IMT DEPARTMENT

IMT DEPARTMENT
COVID-19

ESTATES MECHANICAL
CAPITAL OTHER
AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT
AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT
IMT DEPARTMENT
COVID-19

THEATRE - SCRUB HCA
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
ANTI TNF

HEALTHCARE SERVICES
ESTATES MECHANICAL
MRI CAPITAL

MSK DIGITAL ACCELERATOR

IMT DEPARTMENT
COVID-19
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Supplier Transaction Number Amount

BDO LLP 1985910 60577.37
BLUESPIER INTERNATIONAL INV-2750 40940.4
CSC COMPUTER SCIENCES LTD 5278010600 115500
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 7402623465 76826.4
EDF ENERGY 7817260 40660.19
ENVAIR PROJECTS LTD 1110 44182.04
FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES 25738 31180
FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES 25829 31180
GRAPHNET HEALTH LIMITED 53708 161884.8
INNERMOST CONSULTING 6310 28028.4
NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT 888773 25508.68
NHS RESOLUTION SICX401883 233276.1
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m412905.dat-01-jun-20 38034.4
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m410506.dat-08-jun-20 27255.69
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m411206.dat-15-jun-20 27300.07
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m411906.dat-22-jun-20 31660.01
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m412606.dat-29-jun-20 28806.57
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS 00-459 89236
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS 00-460 76215
POLAR SPEED DISTRIBUTION LTD 718779 29624.4
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10137471 42270
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL 2500000278580 JUNE 2020 59392
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LTD 1051081917 68462.34
STRATA HEALTH UK LTD 505 140000
SYSTEM C HEALTHCARE LTD 26451 45140.4
VENN GROUP 3660131 34080
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Vat Reg Num
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