## fac4e8091630ff17d0ed31576f135371

Department Entity Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

## fac4e8091630ff17d0ed31576f135371

Date	Expense Type	Expense Area
03/06/2020	Audit Fees : Internal	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
19/06/2020	Computer Software / Licence Fees	IMT DEPARTMENT
01/06/2020	Software Support	IMT DEPARTMENT
18/06/2020	Computer Hardware Purchases	COVID-19
16/06/2020	Electricity	ESTATES MECHANICAL
03/06/2020	Capital Non Pay Costs	CAPITAL OTHER
01/06/2020	Patient Transport Services Contract	AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT
25/06/2020	Patient Transport Services Contract	AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT
04/06/2020	Computer Software / Licence Fees	IMT DEPARTMENT
01/06/2020	External Consultancy Fees	COVID-19
17/06/2020	Blood Transfusions	THEATRE - SCRUB HCA
23/06/2020	Insurance	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
03/06/2020	Various Consumables	VARIOUS
15/06/2020	Various Consumables	VARIOUS
16/06/2020	Various Consumables	VARIOUS
23/06/2020	Various Consumables	VARIOUS
30/06/2020	Various Consumables	VARIOUS
09/06/2020	Healthcare Services	HEALTHCARE SERVICES
09/06/2020	Healthcare Services	HEALTHCARE SERVICES
15/06/2020	Anti-TNF Drugs	ANTI TNF
03/06/2020	Healthcare Services	HEALTHCARE SERVICES
08/06/2020	Rates	ESTATES MECHANICAL
25/06/2020	Capital Non Pay Costs	MRI CAPITAL
08/06/2020	Computer Software / Licence Fees	MSK DIGITAL ACCELERATOR
25/06/2020	Computer Software / Licence Fees	IMT DEPARTMENT
15/06/2020	External Consultancy Fees	COVID-19

## fac4e8091630ff17d0ed31576f135371

Supplier	Transaction Number	Amount
BDO LLP	1985910	60577.37
BLUESPIER INTERNATIONAL	INV-2750	40940.4
CSC COMPUTER SCIENCES LTD	5278010600	115500
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION	7402623465	76826.4
EDF ENERGY	7817260	40660.19
ENVAIR PROJECTS LTD	1110	44182.04
FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES	25738	31180
FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES	25829	31180
GRAPHNET HEALTH LIMITED	53708	161884.8
INNERMOST CONSULTING	6310	28028.4
NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT	888773	25508.68
NHS RESOLUTION	SICX401883	233276.1
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412905.dat-01-jun-20	38034.4
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m410506.dat-08-jun-20	27255.69
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411206.dat-15-jun-20	27300.07
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411906.dat-22-jun-20	31660.01
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412606.dat-29-jun-20	28806.57
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-459	89236
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-460	76215
POLAR SPEED DISTRIBUTION LTD	718779	29624.4
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10137471	42270
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL	2500000278580 JUNE 2020	59392
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LTD	1051081917	68462.34
STRATA HEALTH UK LTD	505	140000
SYSTEM C HEALTHCARE LTD	26451	45140.4
VENN GROUP	3660131	34080

Vat Reg Num